Triad XC Invitational
North Lewisburg

Race 3 - HS Girls - 5K
9/28/2021 - 6:00 pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score  Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 R% Ben. Logan 36  1.57:37 2332 T35 2:44 3-4-10-13-16-25-27 3-4-7-10-12-18-20
2 %Ef North Union 55  2:02:26 2430 753 410 5-9-11-18-31-33-44 5-6-8-14-22-23-24
3 @" Fairbanks 65 211420 2652 8:39 14:13 1-2-14-45-52 1-2-11-25-26
4 % Mechanicsburg 70 2:0553 2511 807 1:19 12-17-20-21-22-26-28 9-13-15-16-17-19-21
DNP % Urbana 1:47:.09 2648 8:38 19-24-36-39 4 Runners
DNP %@ Springfield 1:55:55 28:59  9:20 23-35-42-47 4 Runners

Graham Local 1:21:15  27.05 844 7-40-41 3 Runners

DNP London 1:25:32  28:31  9:11 8-15-55 3 Runners

DNP S. Char. SE 57:38 2849 9:17 6-50 2 Runners
DNP DeG. Riverside 1:.01:03 30:32 9:50 38-49 2 Runners
DNP Triad 30:37 30:37  9:52 43 1 Runner
DNP Northeastern 32:17 3217 10:24 46 1 Runner
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Rachael Hoover
Addie Thrush
Estella Wenger
Dani Widmark
Ashley Hayward
Lily Bertemes
Taylor Aldredge
Alex Tewalt
Savannah Amstutz
Kerry Copenhaver
Lauren Hall
Elyse Wilson
Mylee Boysel
Kinley Green
Isabelle Tipton
Kendra Kennedy
Emma Rodgers
Kendal Music
Kayla Booze
Emelee Porter
Peyton Groves
Lilly Marsh
Jazzy Gallegos
Morgan Stewart
Malori Barnes
Natalie Tull
Sarah Folk
Libby Scheiderer
Jenna Tull
Bailey Stapleton
Catherine Hinkle
Allie Fay

Aunna Kasler
Nora Elliott
Unique Brim
Kalila Lightle
Libby Siefring
Kylah Maddy
Bella Talebi
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Fairbanks
Fairbanks
Ben. Logan
Ben. Logan
North Union
S. Char. SE

Graham Local

London
North Union
Ben. Logan
North Union

Mechanicsburg
Ben. Logan
Fairbanks

London

Ben. Logan
Mechanicsburg
North Union
Urbana
Mechanicsburg
Mechanicsburg
Mechanicsburg
Springfield

Urbana

Ben. Logan
Mechanicsburg
Ben. Logan
Mechanicsburg
Mechanicsburg
Mechanicsburg
North Union
Ben. Logan
North Union
Ben. Logan
Springfield

Urbana
Ben. Logan

DeG. Riverside
Urbana
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Results

Place Name

Time
21:18.6
21:18.6
22:09.7
22:29.2
22:46.8
23:00.9
23:01.2
23:13.3
23:34.7
23:42.1
23:56.2
24:16.2
24:22.5
24:50.2
24:51.9
24:53.4
24:56.9
25:11.1
25:20.9
25:32.6
25:32.7
25:34.4
25:35.4
25:38.3
25:47.6
26:10.7
26:26.1
26:42.2
26:51.1
26:56.0
26:56.7
27:01.4
27:13.5
27:22.0
27:25.0
27:40.4
28:14.6
28:23.1
28:28.5
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Kaylie Strickland
Nora Uhl
Hannah Mattison
Tabitha Gaier
Hayley Dailey
Kayden Fields
Trinity Ridgeway
Talia McCoy
Marissa Gaus
Ava Klingler
Pauline Logan

Mckenzee Roseburro

Alondra Bosworth
Chloe Nichols
Shelby Watkins
Kate Slane
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Team
Graham Local
Graham Local

Springfield
Triad
North Union
Fairbanks
Northeastern
Springfield
Mechanicsburg
DeG. Riverside
S. Char. SE
Ben. Logan
Fairbanks
Mechanicsburg
Ben. Logan
London

Time  Points
28:31.3
29:42.4
30:30.6
30:36.6
114 24
31218 25
32:16.5
32:23.5
32:27.6
32:39.6
34:37.0
34:54.2
35:30.8 26
37:06.4
37:24.5
37:26.0
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