

Triad XC Invitational

North Lewisburg

Race 3 - HS Girls - 5K

9/28/2021 - 6:00 pm

Team Results

Place	Team	Score	Team Time	Runner Avg	Avg Mile	5 Man Gap	Finish Order	Scoring Order
1	 Ben. Logan	36	1:57:37	23:32	7:35	2:44	3-4-10-13-16-25-27	3-4-7-10-12-18-20
2	 North Union	55	2:02:26	24:30	7:53	4:10	5-9-11-18-31-33-44	5-6-8-14-22-23-24
3	 Fairbanks	65	2:14:20	26:52	8:39	14:13	1-2-14-45-52	1-2-11-25-26
4	 Mechanicsburg	70	2:05:53	25:11	8:07	1:19	12-17-20-21-22-26-28	9-13-15-16-17-19-21
DNP	 Urbana		1:47:09	26:48	8:38		19-24-36-39	4 Runners
DNP	 Springfield		1:55:55	28:59	9:20		23-35-42-47	4 Runners
DNP	 Graham Local		1:21:15	27:05	8:44		7-40-41	3 Runners
DNP	 London		1:25:32	28:31	9:11		8-15-55	3 Runners
DNP	 S. Char. SE		57:38	28:49	9:17		6-50	2 Runners
DNP	 DeG. Riverside		1:01:03	30:32	9:50		38-49	2 Runners
DNP	 Triad		30:37	30:37	9:52		43	1 Runner
DNP	 Northeastern		32:17	32:17	10:24		46	1 Runner



Race 3 - HS Girls - 5K

9/28/2021 - 6:00 pm

Individual Results

Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time	Points
1	Rachael Hoover	10	Fairbanks	21:18.6	1
2	Addie Thrush	11	Fairbanks	21:18.6	2
3	Estella Wenger	9	Ben. Logan	22:09.7	3
4	Dani Widmark	12	Ben. Logan	22:29.2	4
5	Ashley Hayward	12	North Union	22:46.8	5
6	Lily Bertemes	12	S. Char. SE	23:00.9	
7	Taylor Aldredge	9	Graham Local	23:01.2	
8	Alex Tewalt	11	London	23:13.3	
9	Savannah Amstutz	9	North Union	23:34.7	6
10	Kerry Copenhaver	12	Ben. Logan	23:42.1	7
11	Lauren Hall	9	North Union	23:56.2	8
12	Elyse Wilson	12	Mechanicsburg	24:16.2	9
13	Mylee Boysel	10	Ben. Logan	24:22.5	10
14	Kinley Green	11	Fairbanks	24:50.2	11
15	Isabelle Tipton	11	London	24:51.9	
16	Kendra Kennedy	11	Ben. Logan	24:53.4	12
17	Emma Rodgers	11	Mechanicsburg	24:56.9	13
18	Kendal Music	11	North Union	25:11.1	14
19	Kayla Booze	11	Urbana	25:20.9	
20	Emelee Porter	12	Mechanicsburg	25:32.6	15
21	Peyton Groves	11	Mechanicsburg	25:32.7	16
22	Lilly Marsh	11	Mechanicsburg	25:34.4	17
23	Jazzy Gallegos	11	Springfield	25:35.4	
24	Morgan Stewart	11	Urbana	25:38.3	
25	Malori Barnes	11	Ben. Logan	25:47.6	18
26	Natalie Tull	12	Mechanicsburg	26:10.7	19
27	Sarah Folk	11	Ben. Logan	26:26.1	20
28	Libby Scheiderer	10	Mechanicsburg	26:42.2	21
29	Jenna Tull	12	Mechanicsburg	26:51.1	
30	Bailey Stapleton	11	Mechanicsburg	26:56.0	
31	Catherine Hinkle	9	North Union	26:56.7	22
32	Allie Fay	10	Ben. Logan	27:01.4	
33	Aunna Kasler	11	North Union	27:13.5	23
34	Nora Elliott	9	Ben. Logan	27:22.0	
35	Unique Brim	10	Springfield	27:25.0	
36	Kalila Lightle	11	Urbana	27:40.4	
37	Libby Siefing	10	Ben. Logan	28:14.6	
38	Kylah Maddy	9	DeG. Riverside	28:23.1	
39	Bella Talebi	9	Urbana	28:28.5	

Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time	Points
40	Kaylie Strickland	9	Graham Local	28:31.3	
41	Nora Uhl	11	Graham Local	29:42.4	
42	Hannah Mattison	10	Springfield	30:30.6	
43	Tabitha Gaier	12	Triad	30:36.6	
44	Hayley Dailey	12	North Union	31:11.4	24
45	Kayden Fields	10	Fairbanks	31:21.8	25
46	Trinity Ridgeway	11	Northeastern	32:16.5	
47	Talia McCoy	10	Springfield	32:23.5	
48	Marissa Gaus	10	Mechanicsburg	32:27.6	
49	Ava Klingler	10	DeG. Riverside	32:39.6	
50	Pauline Logan	10	S. Char. SE	34:37.0	
51	Mckenzee Roseburro	11	Ben. Logan	34:54.2	
52	Alondra Bosworth	12	Fairbanks	35:30.8	26
53	Chloe Nichols	9	Mechanicsburg	37:06.4	
54	Shelby Watkins	9	Ben. Logan	37:24.5	
55	Kate Slane	12	London	37:26.0	

